FRENCH BAKERY & CAFE

@marieblachereus e marie-blachere.com

PASTRY
CROISSANT $2.20
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT $2.50
BEIGNET $1.50
BRIOCHE $2.50
MUFFIN $3.30
ROLL $3.30
COOKIE $280  ROLL
TURNOVER ¢330  DBAGUETTE
BROWNIE $a00  ANCIENT CEREALS
SMALL TARTS $4.90 SOURDOUGH
CORN
OLIVE
Our pastries and MULTIGRAIN
breads are all buy ENERGETIC
three, get one free!™ | \WHOLE WHEAT
VIKING

$1.50
$2.20
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Marie Blachére was founded in Provence in 2004 by Bernard Blachére,

a French entrepreneur with a passion for traditional bread. Known for its

high

qualiry food, with bread prepared, kneaded and baked on-site daily, Marie

Blachére is an authentic French bakery, pastry and sandwich market.

Pricing and offering may vary. *Exclusions apply.



STRAWBERRY
APRICOT
PEACH

LARGE TARTS

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

PEAR CHOCOLATE
APPLE
RASPBERRY

SANDWICHES & SALADS

CROISSANT
VIENNOIS
BAGUETTE

SANDWICH
SALAD

$5.00
$6.90
$6.90

COMBO DEALS

SALAD
CROQUE MARIE
QUICHE

$16.00
$16.00
$20.00

$9.00
$5.00
$5.00

beverage included

$8.40
$11.00

CROQUE $6.50

< ADD A DESSERT FOR $3.00%

HOT BEVERAGES

HOUSE $2.50
AMERICANO $3.25
ESPRESSO $2.50
CAPPUCCINO $3.75
LATTE $3.75
CORTADO $3.25
MACCHIATO $3.25
MOCHA $4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE  $3.75
MATCHA $4.95
HOT TEA

$3.25
$3.75
$3.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.75
$3.75
$5.25
$4.25
$5.95
$2.75

COLD BEVERAGES

COLD BREW $4.25
ICED CAPPUCCINO $4.25

ICED LATTE $4.25
ICED MOCHA $5.25
ICED CHOCOLATE $4.25
ICED MATCHA $4.95
ICED TEA $3.25
JUICE

LEMONADE

SODA

WATER

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$6.25
$5.25
$5.95
$4.25
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00

Long Island - 550 Middle Neck Road
Great Neck, NY - (516) 487-0864

Manhattan - 301/303 6th Avenue
New York, NY - (917) 261-4344



Marie Blachere is the #1 baker in France



Boulangerie Marie Blachere :
#1 baker in France

1,2 Million+ € revenue

15 years of working on average more than 1 bakery

experience per bakery opening a week

6500+ co-workers
500+ bakeries in France

A team with 12-16 people per

200 Million+ baguettes bakery

sold per year

1000+ jobs created a
year

130 Million+ pastries

sold per year 50 000+ baguettes sold

2 Million+ clients per per hour
week in our bakeries



Boulangerie Marie Blachere :
#1 baker in France

SANDWICHERIE
TARTERIE
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