

#### FRENCH BAKERY & CAFE

@marieblachereus • marie-blachere.com

PAS	TRY	36		
CROISSANT	\$2.20		_	
PAIN AU CHOCOL	AT \$2.50		2	
BEIGNET	\$1.50			
BRIOCHE	\$2.50			
MUFFIN	\$3.30			
ROLL	\$3.30	BREAL		
COOKIE	\$2.80	ROLL	\$1.50	
TURNOVER	\$3.30	BAGUETTE	\$2.20	
BROWNIE	\$4.00	ANCIENT CEREALS	\$5.50	
SMALL TARTS	\$4.90	SOURDOUGH	\$5.50	
	·	CORN	\$5.50	
		OLIVE	\$5.50	
BUY3	Our pastries and	MULTIGRAIN	\$5.50	
	breads are all buy	ENERGETIC	\$5.50	
TT) I FRE	three, get one free!*	WHOLE WHEAT	\$5.50	
		VIKING	\$5.50	

Marie Blachère was founded in Provence in 2004 by Bernard Blachère, a French entrepreneur with a passion for traditional bread. Known for its high quality food, with bread prepared, kneaded and baked on-site daily, Marie Blachère is an authentic French bakery, pastry and sandwich market.

### LARGE TARTS

STRAWBERRY	\$16.00	PEAR CHOCOLATE	\$16.00
APRICOT	\$16.00	APPLE	\$16.00
PFACH	\$16.00	RASPRERRY	\$20.00

### SANDWICHES & SALADS

CROISSANT	\$5.00	SALAD	\$9.00
VIENNOIS	\$6.90	CROQUE MARIE	\$5.00
BAGUETTE	\$6.90	QUICHE	\$5.00



HOI REAF	KAGE	5	COLD REAL	KAGE	:5
HOUSE	\$2.50	\$3.25	COLD BREW	\$4.25	\$5.25
AMERICANO	\$3.25	\$3.75	ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$4.25	\$5.25
ESPRESSO	\$2.50	\$3.25	ICED LATTE	\$4.25	\$5.25
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.75	\$4.25	ICED MOCHA	\$5.25	\$6.25
LATTE	\$3.75	\$4.25	ICED CHOCOLATE	\$4.25	\$5.25
CORTADO	\$3.25	\$3.75	ICED MATCHA	\$4.95	\$5.95
MACCHIATO	\$3.25	\$3.75	ICED TEA	\$3.25	\$4.25
МОСНА	\$4.75	\$5.25	JUICE		\$3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.75	\$4.25	LEMONADE		\$3.50
MATCHA	\$4.95	\$5.95	SODA		\$2.50
HOT TEA		\$2.75	WATER		\$3.00

Long Island · 550 Middle Neck Road Great Neck, NY · (516) 487-0864 Manhattan · 301/303 6th Avenue New York, NY · (917) 261-4344





Marie Blachère is the #1 baker in France

## **Boulangerie Marie Blachère :** #1 baker in France

15 years of working experience

1,2 Million+ € revenue on average per bakery

more than 1 bakery opening a week

**500+ bakeries in France** 

200 Million+ baguettes sold per year

Wanger Marie Blackere

6500+ co-workers

A team with 12-16 people per bakery

1000+ jobs created a year

130 Million+ pastries sold per year

2 Million+ clients per week in our bakeries

50 000+ baguettes sold per hour

# **Boulangerie Marie Blachère :** #1 baker in France











BOULANGERIE DE Marie